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Littrell Sales Inc (hdw) 1325 Egbert
Lobel Herbert (children's clo) 833

Market R702
Lockett Eleanor (baby clo) 833 Mar-

ket R417
Lotwin Albert S (sportswear) 750

Pacific bldg
Loweniek MUford N S (leather gds)

833 Market R803
Lowther Hugh C (furn) 1355 Market

R879
Lyman Oliver B Co (valves) 55 New

Montgomery R506
Lynch Willis R (hdw) 202 Tilden Sales

bldg
Lynn & Brooks (hdw and electrical

gds) 1485 Bay Shore blvd R236
Magone Ray (furn) 1355 Market R706

Marcus Richd (women's clo) 366
fie bldg

i (furn) 1355 1

Marsh Murray B Co (rugs) 1355 Mar-
ket R380

Marsh Wm T 1355 Market R493
Martin Richd H 305-07 Pacific bldg
Marvin Larry (men's clo) 742 Pacific

bldg
Marx Fred N (children's clo) 833

Market R615
May Forrest J T & Associates (genl

mdse) 415 Balboa bldg
Mayer B W & Cohan Ltd (neckwear)

714 Pacific bldg
Mayer Emmy Mrs (cosmetics) 833

Market R400
Mayer Joseph (handbags) 833 Market

R400
McCartney Duane J (men's clo) 455

Pacific bldg
McConn W R Co (candy) 224 Liberty

batteries motor generators) 1745-
55 Evans av

McCormick Robt A (furn) 1355 Market
R537

McCune Western Inc (time controls
marine equip) 1160 Howard

McDowell W P (rubber and electrical
gds) 1232 Market R106

Mclver James 1355 Market R757
McLaughlin C L Packaging Corp 1485

Bay Shore blvd R254
McMann Robt H jr (furn) 1355 Market

R743
McMeans Wm E (furn) 1355 Market

R1083
McMillan Frank A Co (toys) 1355

Market R491
McNew Wm B & Associates (process

equip) 44 Brannan
McWorkman G K Co (machine tools)

1485 Bay Shore blvd R371
Meacham G N Co (chems) 55 New

Montgomery R301
Mechanical Supply Co (heating appli-

ances) 821 Howard
Meirson Sales Co (genl mdse) 754

Folsom
Mercedes Benz Sales Inc 1598 Custer
Metter Larry 833 Mar

i v.-r ;:::;;

Meyer Ross 4 Fleming 113 10th
Michaels Harry L Associates (lamps)

1355 Market R658
Michl All (genl mdse) 1355 Market

R286
Maes Marcus (plmbg sups) 725 2d

R102
Milex Corp 1919 Hyde
Mill Rep 2120 Market R203
MUler Arth S (furn) 1355 Market

R1164
M Uligan-Spika Co (genl mdse) 1485

Bay Shore blvd R412
Mdmac (plmb sups) 222 7th
Mirman 8. Peters (hsehold appl) 1355

Market R495
Mr B of California (men's clo) 833

Market R311
Mitchell Gary (women's clo) 446 Paci-

2505 Mariposa
Moffet C E Co (hdw) 340 Bryant
Monette V H & Co (military) (food

products) 1355 Market R484
Moore Tracy & Associates (radio and

telev media) 713 Central Tower
bldg

Morgan Ben (chUdren's clo) 833 Mar-
ket R707

Morgan Laverna (children's clo) 833
Market R707

Morgan & Sampson Inc (whol drugs)
50 Berry

Moses Jack (women's clo) 833 Mar-
ket R319

Moses Paulene (women's clo) 833
Market R319

Moulthrop & Hunter (radio and elect-
ronics equip) 165 11th

Muller Sidney (hosiery) 552 Mission
R502

Musser Wm A (steel products) 607
Market R210

Myers J L Co (air conditioning equip)
1 14th

Naftaly Philip & Sons (costume jwlry)
513 Tilden Sales bldg

Nairin Stanley K (children's do) 833
Market R703

Nanas Fred M (chUdren's clo) 833
Market R522

National Accounts (kitchen equip)
250e World Trade Center

Negley 8. Son (furn) 1355 Market
R1078

Nelson Geo F (bldg materials) 850 S

731 Market R306
New England Shops The (furn) 1355

Market R1079
Newman Max J (costume jwlry) 57

Post R512
Newton Glenn Co (furn) 1355 Market

R700
Noble Sales Co (cutting tools) 1530

Howard
Noir Studio (gift ware) 1503 Golden

Gate av
Northwest Sales & Engineering (elect-

ronic equip) 151 Tilden Sales bldg
Nussbuam Paul R (ventilators & fans)

2120 Market R105
Odenheimer & Baker Inc (fabrics)

451 Jackson 2d fl

ODonnell J R & Co 1070 Bryant
O'Donnell Marie S Mrs (home furnish-

ings) 435 Jackson
O'Donnell Wm L (drugs) 274 Brannan

R601
Olesen Lillian 561 Pacific bldg
Oplinger Roy D (furn) 1355 Market

R845
Oret Ed (women's clo) 445 Pacific

bldg
Ostrow Edw (women's gloves) 439

Pacific bldg
Overland Supply Co (railroad sups)

55 New Montgomery R319
Overseas Service Corp (military)

1355 Market R470A-472
Pacific Home & Foreign Trade (hand

Pacific Sales Co (leather gds) 619
Mission R500

Pacific States Supply Co (railroad
sup) 55 New Montgomery R207

Paint Engineering 333 Kearny ]

Palladius Nestor (chUdr,
Market R620
mer A W Co 1485 Bay Shore

;'.:fj

Parker Trading (

Patry Wm 748 Pacific bldg
Peachee Timothy S (steel products)

218 Tilden Sales bldg
Peiser Robt L (children's clo) 833

Market R606
Pensick 8. Gordon Inc (toys) 1355

Market R486
Perkins Lee (children's clo) 833 Mai

t R517
Perry 8. Eschen (furn) 1355 Market

Petersen Paul E
R806

Peterson F Somers Co (genl

833 M.irket

Phillips Henry L (liquor) 383 Brann-
an R31

Phillips Walter L (ladies blouses) 15
Sutter R409

Pioneer Plastics 1355 Market R759
Piatt Leon (paper products) 212 Santi

Paula av
Podell David D (chUdren's clo) 833

Market R701
Pollack Donald M (men's clo) 817

Pacific bldg
Potato Master Co 175 San Rafael way
Power-Mac Inc (hydraulic equip) 199

Prager & Baer (textUes) 86 3d R301
Pray-Ingalls Co 1485 Bay Shore blvd

R269
Proffitt Gordon H (industrial trans-

portation equip) 293 World Trade
Center

Psuik Joe jr (men's clo) 711 Pacific
bldg

Purdy Wm J Co (elec sups) 312 7th
Putnam Chas G Co

Market R245
Ralphs- Pugh Co Inc

1 :
.

r,

Ray MUdred (women's clo) 305-07
Pacific bldg

Ray Sales Co (paper products) 35
Main R203

Rayden Murray (women's clo) 312
Pacific bldg

Raymond Geo D (women's clo) 322
Pacific bldg

Reiss Garry H (women's clo) 752
Pacific bldg

Rich-Lar Inc 345 TUden Sales bldg
Ricon Sales Associates (elev) 1590

35th av
Riekes S &l Sons (glass-metal and

plastic containers) 1404 3d
Ristenpart Chester H jr (furn) 3:,;-.

Market R844
Robertson Willis A (jwlry) 657 Miss-

ion R506
Robinet & Co 316 TUden Sales bldg
Rodgers Frances H 210 TUden Sales

bldg
Rodman & Co (industrial equip) 337

TUden Sales bldg
Rogers L B Co (grinding wheels) 1

14th
Rolph Mills Co Inc (louvre shutters)

968 Valencia
Rosenberg Herb (women's clo) 324

Pacific bldg
Rosenblatt Ted 753 Pacific bldg
Rosenfled Harry (lamps) 1335 Market

R764
Rosenstein Victor E (furn) 1355 Mar-

ket R894
Rosenthal Henry A (belts) 833 Market

R301
Rosenthal J Robt 350 Pacific bldg
Ross Harold M (hse wares) 311 TUd-

en Sales bldg
Roth Leo (men's clo) 702 Pacific bldg
Royal Curtains of California Inc 833

Market R411
Ruben Ltd 1355 Market R592
Rudiger & HaUey (cosmetics) 615

Montgomery R403
Runglin A Walt Co Inc 1260 Mission
Rutheiser Paul (women 1

Pacific bldg
S'No Spot Corp 444 Market R412
Sachs Roger E (women's clo) 44'

Pacific bldg
Safe Cut Inc 973 Market R302
Salomon Ernest L (furn) 1355 Mi

ket R871
jmon Mark
1355 Market R872

Sanderson R E & Ass
11th
Sales Co (hsewares and elec-
appliances) 1355 Market R262

SAN FRANCISCO AGENCY (Food
Service Equipment), Room 250L
World Trade Center, Ferry Bide,
Tel 981-1182

Scanttin Electronics Inc (electronics)
110 Sutter R200

Schlink & Co 1355 Market R259
Schluster Manufacturing Co 660 Chen-

ery
Schnal Joseph (linens laces) 833 Mar-

' R704
Schoolcraft E & Associates (paper

products) 131 TUden Sales bldg
Schrager Sid Co (bedding and furn)

309

ii, ,,.,]

(tools)

1355 Market R888
361 Paci-

Schwartz PhUip L (furn) 1355 Market
R590

SchwarzchUd Associates (electronic
components) 303 Valencia

Scott Roy M (htg equip) 323 10th
Seaman Maurice (women's clo) 345

Pacific bldg
Service Distributors Inc (lndry equip)

575 7th
Shainin Aron (lamps) 1355 Market

R515
ShandobU Jack (chUdren's clo) 833

Market R405
Shannon C G 2166 Market
Shapiro Hal (shirts) 720 Pacific bldg
Shaw Ray (sweaters) 850 Pacific bldg
Sheldon Co (men's leather gds) 26

O'FarreU R703
Sheldon Steve & Co (furn) 1355 Market

R956
SheUey Philip (tires) 1340 Sloat blvd
Shepherd Dick (chUdren's clo) 833

Market R324
Sigman James G (kitchen ware) 1355

Market R474A
SUver Ben (chUdren's clo) 833 Mar-

SUverman Philip (women's clo) 443
Pacific bldg

SUverstein Cliff (children's clo) 833
Market R307

SUvestri 8. Beatty 1355 Market R487
SUvey G T Co (glassware) 1355 Mar-

ket R290
Simmons Wm P 312 TUden Sales bldg
Simon-Zulli Co (drapes) 833 Market

R422
Sinai-Johnson Inc (electronics) 845

Slater Robt R Co (electronic equip)
151 TUden Sales bldg

Smith A G Larry (men's clo) 757
Pacific bldg

Smith CordeU S (stationery) 1355
Market R269A

Smith Geo (carpets) 1355 Market
R360B

Smith Merle & Associates 1355 Mar-
ket R265

Smith Robt D 354 TUden Sales bldg
Sockol Ben (turn) 1355 Market R663
Sortergraf Co The (ofc equip) 123

TUden Sales bldg
Spasek Edw (genl mdse) 377 Mona-

dnock bldg
Specification Products Inc 314 World

Trade Center
Speckman Don F (toys) 1355 Market

R437
Speckman Frank I (toys) 1355 Mar-

ket R437
Spico Industries 1250 Phelps
Spiro Philip (men's clo) 756 Pacific

bldg
Squires Edna (chUdren's clo) 833

Powell i

Star Pin Co 45 Dorman
Stark Herbert L (women's clo) 366

Pacific bldg
Starr B Co (novelties) 833 Market

R314
Starz Surgical Instrume

Central Tower bldg
i Co i

Steele Donald F Associates (furn)
1355 Market R1065

Stefko Geo (men's clo) 744 Pacific
bldg

Stefurak Paul (copper 8< brass prod)

Stein BUI (men's clo) 754 Pacific bldg
Steinau-Glaser 100 Howard
Steinberg Frank (Suspenders) 942

Steinberg Richd U (women's clo) 419
Pacific bldg

Stereo Specialty (genl mdse) 213

833 Market R603
: clo) 833 Market

blvd R322
Stewart Carlisle 332 TUden Sale

bldg
Stickney Hi

ment), 405 Grand av, South !

Francisco, Tel 761-2435
StoU Edwin P (genl mdse) 401 Phelan

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
HEAD OFFICE: TORONTO, CANADA

Branch Office: 10th Floor, 225 California Street, San Francisco Phone 982-1 177
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W. D. OBERHOLTZER, Branch Manager — Neil L. Boll, Brokerage Manager


